
RESOURCES -- https://bit.ly/WATRresources

Websites

Transform Harm - https://transformharm.org

1 Million Experiments -- https://millionexperiments.com

Books/Zines/Fact Sheets

NEW: What About the Rapists? A Zine - https://bit.ly/WhatAboutZine

We Do This Til We Free Us: Abolitionist Organizing and Transforming
Justice by Mariame Kaba -
https://www.haymarketbooks.org/books/1664-we-do-this-til-we-free-us

Until We Reckon: Violence, Mass Incarceration, and a Road to Repair  by
Danielle Sered -- https://thenewpress.com/books/until-we-reckon

Beyond Survival: Strategies and Stories from the Transformative Justice
Movement by Ejeris Dixon and Leah Lakshmi Piepzna-Samarasinha --
https://www.akpress.org/beyond-survival.html

Letter to the Anti-Rape Movement (zine) --
https://issuu.com/projectnia/docs/letter-to-the-antirape-movement

Police Abolition: Messages When Facing Doubts (zine) --
https://issuu.com/projectnia/docs/policeabolition101_zine_digital_singlepag
es

Will to Change (preface) by bell hooks -- http://bit.ly/will2change2020

Domestic Violence Awareness Month Fact Sheet
EN: https://bit.ly/DVAMDefund
SPAN: https://bit.ly/DVAMDefundEs

https://bit.ly/WATRresources
https://transformharm.org/
https://millionexperiments.com/
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fbit.ly%2FWhatAboutZine&data=04%7C01%7C%7Caf50ca09de374f87b8ff08d9563e8afb%7C84df9e7fe9f640afb435aaaaaaaaaaaa%7C1%7C0%7C637635648887538577%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=qqyDOLywoU03Yx6EbaN8gEWGNkV1avySCap4P7SYFE0%3D&reserved=0
https://www.haymarketbooks.org/books/1664-we-do-this-til-we-free-us
https://thenewpress.com/books/until-we-reckon
https://www.akpress.org/beyond-survival.html
https://issuu.com/projectnia/docs/letter-to-the-antirape-movement
https://issuu.com/projectnia/docs/policeabolition101_zine_digital_singlepages
https://issuu.com/projectnia/docs/policeabolition101_zine_digital_singlepages
http://bit.ly/will2change2020
https://bit.ly/DVAMDefund
https://bit.ly/DVAMDefundEs


Workbooks

Fumbling Towards Repair by Mariame Kaba and Shira Hassan --
https://www.akpress.org/fumbling-towards-repair.html

Curriculum/Resources

Breaking the Silence/Shrouded in Silence: Police Sexual Violence https://
bit.ly/PSVCurriculum

Creative Interventions Toolkit -- https://www.creative-interventions.org 

Community Accountability For Survivors of Sexual Violence Toolkit --

https://transformharm.org/community-accountability/

Cops Don’t Stop Violence -- https://bit.ly/CopsDontStopViolence

Against Punishment: https://abolitionist.tools/Against-Punishment

Project Nia Abolitionist Toolbox Series (Skill-building)
http://abolitionist.tools/

Relinquishing Patriarchy List -- http://bit.ly/Patriarchy2020

Video

Building Accountable Communities Video Series:
http://bcrw.barnard.edu/building-accountable-communities/

Doing Sorry Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GHSyI1XtoSA
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Harm Reduction, Abolition and Social Work with Shira Hassan -
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_iFwX_Jzunk

Self-Accountability by Shannon Perez-Darby --
https://abolitionist.tools/Self-Accountability-Movement-Building

Training/Workshops

Online Training: Transformative Justice Mixtape --
https://just-practice.org/steps-to-end-prisons-policing-a-mix-tape-on-transfo
rmative-justice

Online Webinar -- Prison industrial complex (PIC) Abolition 101 --
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HVh1Ff3eGfY&t=15s

Upcoming Training: 6 week Summer Course on Transformative Justice -
applications are open -
https://bluelight.academy/p/transformative-justice-public

Other

Accountability Mapping -- https://accountabilitymapping.com

Bay Area Transformative Justice Collective -- https://batjc.wordpress.com

Interrupting Criminalization -- https://www.interruptingcriminalization.com

Just Beginnings Collaborative-- https://justbeginnings.org

Project NIA -- https://project-nia.org

Mirror Memoirs -- https://mirrormemoirs.com
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Common Justice -- https://www.commonjustice.org

Survived and Punished -- https://survivedandpunished.org

API Chaya -- https://www.apichaya.org

The Ahimsa Collective -- https://www.ahimsacollective.net

Collective Justice -- https://www.collectivejusticenw.org

Northwest Network -- https://www.nwnetwork.org

Just Practice Collaborative --
https://just-practice.org/just-practice-collaborative
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